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COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 4° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 FRESIA Francesca
ZANIRATO Irene
BERTAGNOLI Marta
SIDDI Alessandra
VETRANO Giulia

o O A~ W D

SILVESTRI Federica
7 AQUILIO Letizia
8 ROCCHIETTI Silvia
9 VITERISI Giulia
10 KECI Romina
11 DINA Isabella
12 GARELLA Martina
13 LOUVIN Nicole
14 TAPRA Chiara
15 GARDIN Camilla
16 CALISE Asia
16 COCCO Ottavia
18 D'AMBROSIO Beatrice
19 BIANCO Vittoria
20 IUORIO Francesca
21 POGGIO Paola
22 LONGI Ginevra
23 CARBONIO Anna
24 MIGLIASSO Matilde Elisa
25 PELLATI Chiara
26 BLANCHET Sveva
27 NOCITI Agnese
28 D'ANDREA Alisya
29 POIANELLA Giorgia
30 MINERVINI llaria

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAPPELLI Gaia

CHINI BALLA Cecilia
DAVITO MARIN Alice
REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia
ZANOLINI Lavinia
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Rana - FEMMINE CONC 2

2000

2001

2001

2001

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006
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2006

2006

2000

2004

2004

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005
2001
2005
2004
2006

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Dinamica ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Polisp Ovest Ticino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

50m

35.72
36.41
36.35
36.23
39.14
37.94
37.14
37.32
38.03
39.13
38.97
39.17
40.35
40.61
40.30
40.06
39.78
40.76
41.06
41.42
40.91
41.59
41.44
40.52
4252
43.04
41.08
41.70
42.93
44.03

100m

1'14.73
39.01
1'16.67
40.26
1'16.68
40.33
1'16.81
40.58
1'21.80
42.66
1'20.62
42.68
1'20.69
43.55
1'20.16
42.84
1'21.45

43.42
1'22.13
43.00
1'22.55

43.58
1'22.83
43.66
1'24.19
43.84
1'25.64
45.03
1'26.08
45.78
1'25.18
45.12
1'25.06
45.28
1'26.43
45.67
1'26.95
45.89
1'28.62
47.20
1'26.20
45.29
1'27.86

46.27
1'28.86
47.42
1'26.39
45.87
1'29.57
47.05
1'31.03
47.99
1'28.14
47.06
1'30.32
48.62
1'32.94
50.01
1'33.56
49.53

150m

1'55.01
40.28
1'56.43
39.76
1'57.42
40.74
1'59.79
42.98
2'04.77
42.97
2'04.14
43.52
2'04.82
44.13
2'04.57
44.41
2'06.17
44.72
2'06.56
44.43
2'07.42

44.87
2'07.59
44.76
2'09.09
44.90
2'10.92
45.28
2'11.76

45.68
2'12.23
47.05
2'11.52
46.46
2'12.64
46.21
2'13.32
46.37
2'14.76

46.14
2'13.31
47.11
2'15.44
47.58
2'17.34
48.48
2'15.08
48.69
2'18.57
49.00
2'19.93
48.90
2'17.96
49.82
2'20.40
50.08
2'23.43
50.49
2'24.88
51.32

ARRIVO Record

2'35.25
40.24
2'35.99
39.56
2'38.27
40.85
2'44.77
44.98
2'47.09
42.32
2'47.13
42.99
2'47.48

42.66
2'48.94
44.37
2'49.32
43.15
2'51.23
44.67
2'52.64
45.22
2'53.68
46.09
2'54.85
45.76
2'55.95
45.03
2'56.96
45.20
2'59.08
46.85
2'59.08
47.56
2'59.09
46.45
2'59.43
46.11
2'59.76
45.00
3'01.01
47.70
3'02.76
47.32
3'05.33
47.99
3'05.38
50.30
3'07.20
48.63
3'07.28
47.35
3'09.03
51.07
3'11.26
50.86
3'13.94
50.51
3'15.05
50.17

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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